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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $171.00 $90.80 $80.20  0.64 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.64
20 SPOT Totals: $90.80 $171.00 $80.20 

4 $1,682.75 $1,063.00 $619.75  6.35  0.62  0.044-500

 6.35
4-500 Totals: $1,063.00 $1,682.75 $619.75 

2 $121.25 $54.00 $67.25  0.46  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $359.40 $288.89 $70.51  1.36  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.11  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $121.50 $0.00 $121.50  0.46  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $20.25 $1.35 $18.90  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.54
BEST BET Totals: $344.24 $672.65 $328.41 

40 $574.00 $270.00 $304.00  2.16 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.16
BOTTOM S Totals: $270.00 $574.00 $304.00 

32 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $1.00 $5.00 $4.00 

40 $13.00 $6.00 $7.00  0.05 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.05
LEFT S Totals: $6.00 $13.00 $7.00 

4 $120.00 $8.50 $111.50  0.45  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $9.00 $0.75 $8.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $8.00 $5.50 $2.50  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $21.00 ($19.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.64
MEAN GR Totals: $35.75 $170.25 $134.50 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $2,489.00 $508.20 $1,980.80  9.39  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.39
PENNY Totals: $508.20 $2,489.00 $1,980.80 

8 $4.90 $0.00 $4.90  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.02
PENY Totals: $0.00 $4.90 $4.90 

1 $1,480.30 $1,166.85 $313.45  5.58  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $426.20 $330.20 $96.00  1.61  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,039.50 $445.79 $593.71  3.92  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $615.75 $157.69 $458.06  2.32  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $311.20 $263.15 $48.05  1.17  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $283.75 $242.20 $41.55  1.07  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $278.50 $1,784.75 ($1,506.25)  1.05  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $53.35 $1.32 $52.03  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $37.55 $18.30 $19.25  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $219.70 $74.70 $145.00  0.83  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $23.70 $2.70 $21.00  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $18.30 $4.50 $13.80  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular
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13 $4.90 $2.10 $2.80  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $8.50 $0.80 $7.70  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $36.50 $28.30 $8.20  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.24
Regular Totals: $4,523.35 $4,837.70 $314.35 

40 $34.80 $28.00 $6.80  0.13 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.13
RIGHT S Totals: $28.00 $34.80 $6.80 

1 $8,552.00 $8,079.00 $473.00  32.25  0.50  0.16SPOTLITE

2 $4,848.63 $3,141.44 $1,707.19  18.28  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,883.40 $1,788.30 $95.10  7.10  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $339.65 $175.20 $164.45  1.28  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $91.20 $0.00 $91.20  0.34  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 59.26
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,183.94 $15,714.88 $2,530.94 

3 $84.00 $0.00 $84.00  0.32  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.32
SUPERSP Totals: $0.00 $84.00 $84.00 

40 $64.00 $0.00 $64.00  0.24 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.24
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $64.00 $64.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $26,519.93 $20,054.28 $6,465.65 
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